
2023 PRICE LIST

PREMIUM PRODUCTS     FREE DELIVERY     MINIMUM MAINTENANCE



4x4m veranda 
Full Aluminum Frame 
4m glass sliding doors x 3  
2x wedges 
Gutters and downpipes

4x4m Glass Room 
Slim, elegant and very competitively priced£9700

includes
VAT and delivery
...............................................

£184
per month



6x6m Veranda 

Full Aluminum Frame 

Polycarbonate rood 

Gutters and downpipes 

6x6m Veranda  
Beautifully smooth & robust

w w w . a p e x v e r a n d a s . c o . u k  

£4800
includes
VAT and delivery
...............................................

£103
per month



8x4m Glass Room - With 4m overhang 
Full Aluminum Frame 
Polycarbonate roof 
3x 4m glass sliding doors 
2x wedges 
Gutters and downpipes 
4x4m overhang 

8x4m Veranda  £11950
includes
VAT and delivery
...............................................

£227
per month



Full aluminum frame 

Polycarbonate roof 

Gutters and downpipes 

2 x side full aluminium fencing 

4x3m
Freestanding Veranda   

w w w . a p e x v e r a n d a s . c o . u k  

£5400
includes
VAT and delivery
...............................................

£115
per month



SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH  

     

CLASSIC NEBBIOLO
Lighter frame perfect
for covering smaller 
areas or car ports!

Price includes - 
Polycarbonate roof 
(Opaque or clear), 
Gutters & Downpipes 
and VAT

4m x 2.5m £1,660
4m x 3m £1,870
4m x 3.5m £1,990
5m x 2.5m £1,920
5m x 3m £2,070
5m x 3.5m £2,240
6m x 2.5m £2,170
6m x 3m £2,380
6m x 3.5m £2,630

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

BOSCO
Our best seller, very versatile can be used for Modern Conservatory’s or any 
bigger sizes required

Price includes - Polycarbonate roof (Opaque or clear), Gutters & Downpipes and VAT

     

EXTRAS & UPGRADES Add additions to customise your unit to suit your space! 

SIDE
WALLS

2.5m Side
3m    Side
3.5m Side
4m    Side
6m    Side

Size

£570
£650
£650
£740
£1,090

Half Grillo
Fencing

£1,060
£1,370
£1,490
£1,790
£2,990

Full Grillo
Fencing

Half Grillo Fencing + 
Half Polycarbonate Window

Full
Polycarbonate Wall

£1,040
£1,140
£1,250
£1,410
£2,370

£660
£660
£770
£770
N/A

GLASS
SLIDING
DOOR
SETS

2500 mm
3000 mm
3500 mm
4000 mm
4500 mm
5000 mm
5500 mm
6000 mm

Opening
2100mm 2200mm 2300mm 2400mm 2500mm

NOTE -
Please allow £300
for wedges above 
doors if going on 
the side

Total Fiano System - Including *Glass Panels and Complete Tracking System

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
4m x 6m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
5m x 6m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m
6m x 6m
7m x 2.5m
7m x 3m
7m x 3.5m
7m x 4m
8m x 4m
8m x 6m
10m x 6m
12m x 4m
10m x 3.5m
12m x 6m
30m x 6m

£2,180
£2,340
£2,500
£2,830
£3,600
£2,500
£2,730
£2,900
£3,260
£4,210
£2,830
£3,040
£3,300
£3,720
£4,850
£3,380
£3,600
£3,740
£4,110
£5,040
£6,920
£8,120
£6,850
£5,510
£9,400
£22,990

£1,520 
£2,050 
£2,060 
£2,150 
£2,600 
£2,750 
£3,100 
£3,290

£1,550 
£2,090 
£2,080 
£2,170 
£2,670 
£2,770 
£3,290 
£3,420

£1,620 
£2,220 
£2,170 
£2,260 
£2,770 
£2,890 
£3,430 
£3,570

£1,690 
£2,320 
£2,270 
£2,350 
£2,890 
£2,980 
£3,570 
£3,670

£1,750 
£2,430 
£2,350 
£2,430 
£2,990 
£3,100 
£3,690 
£3,830



SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

RIBOLLA - Freestanding Unit
Can be placed 
anywhere in your 
garden or yard 
to suit any space

Price includes - 
Polycarbonate roof
(Opaque or clear),
2 sides of Full Aluminium 
Fencing, Gutters & 
Downpipes and VAT

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m

£5,050
£5,440
£5,790
£6,430
£5,760
£6,200
£6,560
£7,240
£6,300
£6,740
£7,170
£7,920

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

VERDECA
A remote control 
fully retractable 
canvas roof with 
built in led lights

Price includes - 
Electric folding roof 
LED lighting and Gutters 

4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m

£5,990
£6,250
£6,520
£7,780
£8,140
£8,440
£8,700
£9,090
£9,390

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH  

     

PINELA DeLUXE
A remote control 
fully retractable 
aluminium roof with 
built in led lights

Price includes - 
Electric folding roof 
LED lighting and Gutters 

3m x 3m
3m x 4m
3m x 5m
3m x 6m
3.5m x 3.5m
3.5m x 4m
3.5m x 5m
3.5m x 6m
4m x 4m
4m x 5m
4m x 6m

£9,990
£11,990
£13,450
£15,700
£12,500
£12,500
£14,400
£18,150
£13,660
£16,700
£19,200

SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH   

     

GIALLO

Price includes - Polycarbonate roof (Opaque or clear), Gutters & Downpipes and VAT

4m x 2.5m
4m x 3m
4m x 3.5m
4m x 4m
4m x 6m
5m x 2.5m
5m x 3m
5m x 3.5m
5m x 4m
5m x 6m
6m x 2.5m
6m x 3m
6m x 3.5m
6m x 4m
6m x 6m
7m x 2.5m
7m x 3m
7m x 3.5m
7m x 4m
7m x 6m
12m x 6m

Up to a 6m span with just 2 posts £2,650
£2,860
£3,080
£3,480
£4,200
£3,050
£3,360
£3,570
£4,020
£4,920
£3,470
£3,750
£4,080
£4,620
£5,680
£3,920
£4,100
£4,540
£5,420
£6,480
£9,970



028 2175 8999

apexverandas@gmail.com

412 Cushendall Road,
Ballymena, NI

www.apexverandas.co.uk

HEAD OFFICE

WHERE
    TO FIND US

00353 (85) 257 8224

apexverandas@thecarlowyard.com

Staplestown, Wexford Road Business Park,
Co. Carlow, R93 K260

THE CARLOW YARD

07730510368 (Nigel)

apexverandas@nmgpvcsupplies.co.uk

9 Ballyknock Road, Maghera 
BT46 5NP

MAGHERA


