

# 2023 PRICE LIST

PREMIUM PRODUCTS = FREE DELIVERY = MINIMUM MAINTENANCE

# APEX VERANDAS









£9700

includes
VAT and delivery

£184 per month

## 4x4m Glass Room

Slim, elegant and very competitively priced

4x4m veranda
Full Aluminum Frame
4m glass sliding doors x 3
2x wedges
Gutters and downpipes

## www.apexverandas.co.uk









## 6x6m Veranda

Beautifully smooth & robust

6x6m Veranda
Full Aluminum Frame
Polycarbonate rood
Gutters and downpipes

£4800

includes VAT and delivery

£103 per month

# APEX VERANDAS









# £11950

includes VAT and delivery

£227 per month

# 8x4m Veranda

8x4m Glass Room - With 4m overhang Full Aluminum Frame Polycarbonate roof 3x 4m glass sliding doors 2x wedges Gutters and downpipes 4x4m overhang

## www.apexverandas.co.uk









# 4x3m Freestanding Veranda

Full aluminum frame
Polycarbonate roof
Gutters and downpipes
2 x side full aluminium fencing

£5400

includes VAT and delivery

£115 per month

#### **CLASSIC NEBBIOLO**



Lighter frame perfect for covering smaller areas or car ports!

Price includes -Polycarbonate roof (Opaque or clear), Gutters & Downpipes and VAT

#### SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH

4m x 2.5m	£1,660
4m x 3m	£1,870
4m x 3.5m	£1,990
5m x 2.5m	£1,920
5m x 3m	£2,070
5m x 3.5m	£2,240
6m x 2.5m	£2,170
6m x 3m	£2,380
6m x 3 5m	£2 630

#### **BOSCO**

Our best seller, very versatile can be used for Modern Conservatory's or any bigger sizes required



Price includes - Polycarbonate roof (Opaque or clear), Gutters & Downpipes and VAT

#### SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH

4m x 2.5m	£2,180
4m x 3m	£2,340
4m x 3.5m	£2,500
4m x 4m	£2,830
4m x 6m	£3,600
5m x 2.5m	£2,500
5m x 3m	£2,730
5m x 3.5m	£2,900
5m x 4m	£3,260
5m x 6m	£4,210
6m x 2.5m	£2,830
6m x 3m	£3,040
6m x 3.5m	£3,300
6m x 4m	£3,720
6m x 6m	£4,850
7m x 2.5m	£3,380
7m x 3m	£3,600
7m x 3.5m	£3,740
7m x 4m	£4,110
8m x 4m	£5,040
8m x 6m	£6,920
10m x 6m	£8,120
12m x 4m	£6,850
10m x 3.5m	£5,510
12m x 6m	£9,400
30m x 6m	£22,990

## **EXTRAS & UPGRADES** Add additions to customise your unit to suit your space!

# SIDE WALLS

Size	Half Grillo Fencing	Full Grillo Fencing	Half Grillo Fencing + Half Polycarbonate Window	Full Polycarbonate Wall
2.5m Side	£570	£1,060	£1,040	£660
3m Side	£650	£1,370	£1,140	£660
3.5m Side	£650	£1,490	£1,250	£770
4m Side	£740	£1,790	£1,410	£770
6m Side	£1,090	£2,990	£2,370	N/A

#### GLASS SLIDING DOOR SETS

NOTE -Please allow £300 for wedges above doors if going on the side

Opening	Total Flano System - Including *Glass Panels and Complete Tracking System				
Opering	2100mm 2200mr		2300mm	2400mm	2500mm
2500 mm	£1,520	£1,550	£1,620	£1,690	£1,750
3000 mm	£2,050	£2,090	£2,220	£2,320	£2,430
3500 mm	£2,060	£2,080	£2,170	£2,270	£2,350
4000 mm	£2,150	£2,170	£2,260	£2,350	£2,430
4500 mm	£2,600	£2,670	£2,770	£2,890	£2,990
5000 mm	£2,750	£2,770	£2,890	£2,980	£3,100
5500 mm	£3,100	£3,290	£3,430	£3,570	£3,690
6000 mm	£3,290	£3,420	£3,570	£3,670	£3,830

#### **GIALLO**

#### Up to a 6m span with just 2 posts



#### SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH

4m x 2.5m	£2,650
4m x 3m	£2,860
4m x 3.5m	£3,080
4m x 4m	£3,480
4m x 6m	£4,200
5m x 2.5m	£3,050
5m x 3m	£3,360
5m x 3.5m	£3,570
5m x 4m	£4,020
5m x 6m	£4,920
6m x 2.5m	£3,470
6m x 3m	£3,750
6m x 3.5m	£4,080
6m x 4m	£4,620
6m x 6m	£5,680
7m x 2.5m	£3,920
7m x 3m	£4,100
7m x 3.5m	£4,540
7m x 4m	£5,420
7m x 6m	£6,480
12m x 6m	£9,970

#### **RIBOLLA - Freestanding Unit**



Can be placed anywhere in your garden or yard to suit any space

Price includes -Polycarbonate roof (Opaque or clear), 2 sides of Full Aluminium Fencing, Gutters & Downpipes and VAT

#### SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH

4m x 2.5m	£5,050
4m x 3m	£5,440
4m x 3.5m	£5,790
4m x 4m	£6,430
5m x 2.5m	£5,760
5m x 3m	£6,200
5m x 3.5m	£6,560
5m x 4m	£7,240
6m x 2.5m	£6,300
6m x 3m	£6,740
6m x 3.5m	£7,170
6m x 4m	£7,920

#### **VERDECA**



A remote control fully retractable canvas roof with built in led lights

Price includes -Electric folding roof LED lighting and Gutters

#### SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH

4m x 3m	£5,990
4m x 3.5m	£6,250
4m x 4m	£6,520
5m x 3m	£7,780
5m x 3.5m	£8,140
5m x 4m	£8,440
6m x 3m	£8,700
6m x 3.5m	£9,090
6m x 4m	£9,390

#### **PINELA DeLUXE**



A remote control fully retractable aluminium roof with built in led lights

Price includes -Electric folding roof LED lighting and Gutters

#### SIZE: LENGTH X WIDTH

3m x 3m	£9,990
3m x 4m	£11,990
3m x 5m	£13,450
3m x 6m	£15,700
3.5m x 3.5m	£12,500
3.5m x 4m	£12,500
3.5m x 5m	£14,400
3.5m x 6m	£18,150
4m x 4m	£13,660
4m x 5m	£16,700
4m x 6m	£19,200

# WHERE TO FIND US

www.apexverandas.co.uk



# **HEAD OFFICE**

- **©** 028 2175 8999
- □ apexverandas@gmail.com
- 412 Cushendall Road, Ballymena, NI

### THE CARLOW YARD



- 00353 (85) 257 8224
- □ apexverandas@thecarlowyard.com
- Staplestown, Wexford Road Business Park, Co. Carlow, R93 K260

### **MAGHERA**



- 07730510368 (Nigel)
- apexverandas@nmgpvcsupplies.co.uk
- 9 Ballyknock Road, Maghera BT46 5NP